
RECREATION
GROUND

Rutley C
lose Salehurst

 Halt

Rother V
iew

Andrews C
lose

Heathfield Gardens

High Stre
et

The George
Hackw

ood

Brig
htlin

g Rd

Knelle RdBellhurst
 Rd

Mill R
ise

Station Willo
w Bank

High Stre
et

HAIL & RIDE minibus will 
stop where it’s safe to do so

Loop A
SAT 21st June

FREE service provided by Battle 
Area Community Transport; 

donations to the charity welcome

Loop B
SAT 21st June

- Hackwood 11:00 12:30 14:00

A Brightling Road 11:02 12:32 14:02

A Jcn Knelle Road / Langham Rd 11:05 12:35 14:05

A Bellhurst Road 11:10 12:40 14:10

A Glenleigh Walk 11:12 12:42 14:12

A Mill Rise (circular) 11:18 12:48 14:18

A Station 11:20 12:50 14:20

A Willow Bank (circular) 11:28 12:58 14:28

A High Street 11:30 13:00 14:30

- Recreation Ground 11:32 13:02 14:32

- Recreation Ground 11:40 13:10 14:40

B Rutley Close 11:42 13:12 14:42

B Salehurst 11:44 13:14 14:44

B Rother View (circular) 11:48 13:18 14:48

B Andrews Close 11:50 13:20 14:50

B Heathfield Gardens (circular) 11:58 13:28 14:58

B The George 12:00 13:30 15:00

- Recreation Ground 12:02 13:32 15:02

17:08

17:06

17:04

17:00

16:58

16:50

16:42

16:40

17:42

17:40

17:37

17:32

17:30

17:24

17:22

17:14

17:12

17:10

R
8
0
0

T
I

M
E
T
A
B
L
E

S
A
T

21
st

J
U
N
E


